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2024 Winter Competition · U12
Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Thu 07 Mar 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 09 Mar 2024 10:20 Field 1 Red Lion Red U12 Boys Past High U12 Boys Naten Suey
Helen Collins

Sat 09 Mar 2024 10:20 Field 2 Rangeville U12 Boys Red Lion Grey U12 Boys Dylan Belanyi
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Round 2 · Week starting Thu 14 Mar 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion Red U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 16 Mar 2024 10:20 Field 3 Red Lion Grey U12 Boys Newtown U12 Boys

Sat 16 Mar 2024 10:20 Field 4 Rangeville U12 Boys Past High U12 Boys
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Round 3 · Week starting Thu 21 Mar 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 23 Mar 2024 10:20 Field 1 Newtown U12 Boys Rangeville U12 Boys

Sat 23 Mar 2024 10:20 Field 2 Red Lion Red U12 Boys Red Lion Grey U12 Boys

Page 3 of 17 Accessed at 28 Jun 2024 at 10:26:33



Round 4 · Week starting Thu 11 Apr 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion Grey U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 13 Apr 2024 10:20 Field 3 Rangeville U12 Boys Red Lion Red U12 Boys

Sat 13 Apr 2024 10:20 Field 4 Past High U12 Boys Newtown U12 Boys
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Round 5 · Week starting Thu 18 Apr 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 20 Apr 2024 10:20 Field 1 Newtown U12 Boys Red Lion Red U12 Boys

Sat 20 Apr 2024 10:20 Field 2 Red Lion Grey U12 Boys Past High U12 Boys
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Round 6 · Week starting Thu 25 Apr 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 27 Apr 2024 10:20 Field 3 Past High U12 Boys Red Lion Red U12 Boys Naten Suey

Sat 27 Apr 2024 10:20 Field 4 Red Lion Grey U12 Boys Rangeville U12 Boys Ethan Wilson
Aiden Walker
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Round 7 · Week starting Thu 02 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion Red U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 04 May 2024 10:20 Field 1 Past High U12 Boys Rangeville U12 Boys

Sat 04 May 2024 10:20 Field 2 Newtown U12 Boys Red Lion Grey U12 Boys

Round 8 · Week starting Thu 09 May 2024

Clyde Park
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials
Past High U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 11 May 2024 10:20 Field 3 Rangeville U12 Boys Newtown U12 Boys

Sat 11 May 2024 10:20 Field 4 Red Lion Grey U12 Boys Red Lion Red U12 Boys
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Round 9 · Week starting Thu 16 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion Grey U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 18 May 2024 10:20 Field 1 Newtown U12 Boys Past High U12 Boys Isabella Middleton

Sat 18 May 2024 10:20 Field 2 Red Lion Red U12 Boys Rangeville U12 Boys

Round 10 · Week starting Thu 30 May 2024
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Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 01 Jun 2024 10:20 Field 3 Past High U12 Boys Red Lion Grey U12 Boys Evie Lugert
Ewan Rawson

Sat 01 Jun 2024 10:20 Field 4 Red Lion Red U12 Boys Newtown U12 Boys

Round 11 · Week starting Thu 06 Jun 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 08 Jun 2024 10:20 Field 1 Rangeville U12 Boys Red Lion Grey U12 Boys

Sat 08 Jun 2024 10:20 Field 2 Red Lion Red U12 Boys Past High U12 Boys
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Round 12 · Week starting Thu 13 Jun 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion Red U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 15 Jun 2024 10:20 Field 1 Rangeville U12 Boys Past High U12 Boys Wellington Wood

Sat 15 Jun 2024 10:20 Field 2 Red Lion Grey U12 Boys Newtown U12 Boys Vann Jones
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Round 13 · Week starting Thu 20 Jun 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 22 Jun 2024 10:20 Field 1 Red Lion Red U12 Boys Red Lion Grey U12 Boys Maddox Fea
Ewan Rawson

Sat 22 Jun 2024 10:20 Field 2 Newtown U12 Boys Rangeville U12 Boys

Round 14 · Week starting Thu 04 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion Grey U12 Boys have a BYE.
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Sat 06 Jul 2024 10:20 Field 3 Past High U12 Boys Newtown U12 Boys

Sat 06 Jul 2024 10:20 Field 4 Rangeville U12 Boys Red Lion Red U12 Boys

Round 15 · Week starting Thu 11 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials
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Rangeville U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 13 Jul 2024 10:20 Field 1 Red Lion Grey U12 Boys Past High U12 Boys

Sat 13 Jul 2024 10:20 Field 2 Newtown U12 Boys Red Lion Red U12 Boys

Round 16 · Week starting Thu 18 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 20 Jul 2024 10:20 Field 3 Past High U12 Boys Red Lion Red U12 Boys

Sat 20 Jul 2024 10:20 Field 4 Red Lion Grey U12 Boys Rangeville U12 Boys
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Round 17 · Week starting Thu 25 Jul 2024

Clyde Park
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion Red U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:20 Field 1 Newtown U12 Boys Red Lion Grey U12 Boys

Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:20 Field 2 Past High U12 Boys Rangeville U12 Boys

Round 18 · Week starting Thu 01 Aug 2024

Clyde Park
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:20 Field 3 Red Lion Grey U12 Boys Red Lion Red U12 Boys

Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:20 Field 4 Rangeville U12 Boys Newtown U12 Boys

Round 19 · Week starting Thu 08 Aug 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion Grey U12 Boys have a BYE.

Sat 10 Aug 2024 10:20 Field 1 Red Lion Red U12 Boys Rangeville U12 Boys

Sat 10 Aug 2024 10:20 Field 2 Newtown U12 Boys Past High U12 Boys
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Round 20 · Week starting Thu 15 Aug 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials
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Sat 17 Aug 2024 10:20 Field 3 Past High U12 Boys Red Lion Grey U12 Boys

Sat 17 Aug 2024 10:20 Field 4 Red Lion Red U12 Boys Newtown U12 Boys

Rangeville U12 Boys have a BYE.
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